Category

Key Creative Roles

Production Crew

Post-Production

Crew & Post-Production

Subtotal

Contingency

PayPal Fees

Total Estimated

Role/Description

Director/Writer

Director of
Photography

Assistant Director
Lead Actor 1

Lead Actor 2
Supporting Actor 1
Supporting Actor 2
Category Total
Production Manager
Grip

Gaffer

Audio Engineer
Script Supervisor
Set Designer
Category Total

Editor (fixed
rate)

Composer (fixed
rate)

Category Total

For unexpected
expenses

3% + fixed fee

Day Rate

500

450

300

400

400

150

150

350

250

250

300

200

250

Days Total
(CAD)

3 1,500

3 1,350

3 900

3 1,200

3 1,200

1 150

1 150
6,450

3 1,050

3 750

3 750

3 900

3 600

3 750
4,800

- 2,000

- 500
2,500
7,300

- 1,000

- 437

14,597



