Category	Role/Description	Day Rate (CAD)	Days	Total (CAD)
Key Creative Roles	Director/Writer	500	3	1,500
	Director of Photography	450	3	1,350
	Assistant Director	300	3	900
	Lead Actor 1	400	3	1,200
	Lead Actor 2	400	3	1,200
	Supporting Actor 1	150	1	150
	Supporting Actor 2	150	1	150
	Category Total			6,450
Production Crew	Production Manager	350	3	1,050
	Grip	250	3	750
	Gaffer	250	3	750
	Audio Engineer	300	3	900
	Script Supervisor	200	3	600
	Set Designer	250	3	750
	Category Total			4,800
Post-Production	Editor (fixed rate)	_	-	2,000
	Composer (fixed rate)	_	-	500
	Category Total			2,500
Crew & Post-Production Subtotal				7,300
Contingency	For unexpected expenses	_	_	1,000
PayPal Fees	3% + fixed fee	_	_	437
Total Estimated				14,597